SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.ISE.0819)
ISO Stem Extension
Series 8 and CleanFLOW TM
UALITY FLOWS
THROUGH USWhat do you need today? TM
ISO STEM EXTENSION DESIGN FEATURES
MATERIALS OF  CONSTRUCTION

 STEM EXT-CISOSB725 5.7 145 14.0 356 4.0 102 7.4 188 6 2.8 179 20
 STEM EXT-CISO30 5.4 137 14.0 356 3.5 89 6.9 175 6 2.8 179 20
HOW TO ORDER ISO STEM EXTENSION MODULES
Ordering Code Sequence (Columns 1 thru 3)
1 2 3
Series Options Size/Type *
 STEM EXT-CISO = ISO Stem Extension
 Blank  =  None  05 = 1/2” ~ 3/4” Series R8, 1/2” Series B8
 LK  = Locking Device  10 =  1” ~ 1-1/4” Series R8, 3/4” ~ 1” Series B8
 15 = 1-1/2” ~ 2-1/2” Series R8, 1-1/4” ~ 2 Series B8
 30  = 3” Series R8, 2-1/2” Series B8, 3” ~ 4” Series SB7 & TSB7
 (Has built in locking device)
 Note: * For more valve options, refer to the Stem Extension Sizing Guide on page 1.
 STEM EXT-CISOSB7 =  ISO Stem
 Extension
 Blank  =  None  05  = 1/4” ~ 3/4”  Series SB7 and TSB 7
 LK  = Locking Device  10  = 1”  Series SB7 and TSB7
 15  = 1-1/2” ~ 2”  Series SB7 and TSB7
 0025 = 2-1/2”  Series SB7 and TSB7
 Note: * For more valve options, refer to the Stem Extension Sizing Guide on page 1.
Order Example: (STEM EXT-CISO05)
FIELD INSTALLATION
SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.ISE.0819)
ISO Stem Extension
Series 8 and CleanFLOW TM
TOPWORKS
* ALIGNMENT RING
* ALIGNMENT RING
TopWorks Data Sheets provide the dimensions necessary to actuate a valve supplied by SVF Flow Controls, Inc.
All data is based on SVF assemblies. All dimensions shown are in inches.
 ISO STEM EXTENSIONS (05-10) DOUBLE NUT
Model A A2 B B2 C D ISO 5211 E F G
STEM EXT-CISO05
STEM EXT-CISOSB705 0.22 0.37 1.50 1.80 M5-0.8 1.42 F03 1.00 0.16 0.52
STEM EXT-CISO10
STEM EXT-CISOSB710 0.30 0.43 1.70 2.00 M5-0.8 1.65 F04 1.20 0.31 0.70
ISO STEM EXTENSIONS (15) DOUBLE NUT
Model A A2 B B2 C D1 D2 ISO 5211 E F G
STEM EXT-CISO015
STEM EXT-CISOSB715 0.34 0.56 1.80 2.50 M6-1.0 1.85 1.97 F05 1.40 0.38 1.18
ISO STEM EXTENSIONS (25-30) SINGLE NUT
Model A B B2 C1 C2&C3 D1 D2 D3 ISO 5211 E F G
STEM EXT-CISOSB725
STEM EXT-CISO30 0.75 4.00 4.00 3.20 M10-1.5 3.17 3.78 4.01 F10 1.50 0.88 1.95
AB
B2
A2
D2
D1TAPPED C (x6)
BG
*E
F
A B C FED G
B C EA D GF
2
3
4
5
6
1 1
2
6
3
4
5
AB
B2
A2
D2
D1TAPPED C (x6)
G
*E